
Sr. 
No

Name Designation Residentional  Address Phone No E-mail ID

1 Mrs Tanvi Jindal Shete Trustee _ _ _

2 Mr Peddanna Ramayanam
 SMC Chairman & Unit Head - 
JSW Energy

A1- 002, JSW Township 
Zone-2, Post- Jaigad, 
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

9552577015 peddanna.ramayanam@jsw.in

3 Mr Karun Kant Dave
SMC Vice Chairman & Unit 
Head - JSW Port

Zone-2, JSW Township   
Post- Jaigad                               
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

8003099131 karun.dave@jsw.in

4 Mrs Trapti Warathe Secretary
B-1-201, JSW Township 
Zone-2, Post- Jaigad 
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

9960013700 principal.jvmratnagiri@jsw.in

5 Mr Srinivas Kotipalli Head - JET Education
Education Head,
JSW Foundation
Jindal Mansion, Mumbai

9849071702 srinivas.kotipalli@jsw.in

6 Mr Anil Dadhich
CSR Representative JSW 
Energy & Port

JSW Township Zone-2  
D-7-102  Post- Jaigad                               
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

9552577081 anil.dadhich@jsw.in

7 Mr Sandeep Dayma HR - JSW Port

B-3-102, JSW Township 
Zone-2, Vinayakwadi,
Post- Jaigad 
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

9890382445 sandeep.dayma@jsw.in

8 Mr Rajiv Joshi HR Head JSW Energy
Zone-2, JSW Township, 
Post- Jaigad, Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

99642 11108 rajeevkumar.joshi@jsw.in

9 Mr Atul Dikshit
Finance & Accounts - JSW 
Energy

Zone-2, JSW Township, 
Post- Jaigad, Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

9449849777 atul.dikshit@jsw.in

10 Mr Arvind Jadhav
Engineering & Projects - JSW 
Port

B-3-202, JSW Township,  
Post Jaigad, Dist- Ratnagiri

95525 77588 arvind.jadhav@jsw.in

11 Mr Ritwiz Gaur
Cluster Head 
MH & HP JVM School

JVM Salav 86196 61781 ritwiz.gaur@jsw.in
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12 Mr Aslam  Parvez
Kendriya Vidyalaya - Panaji - 
Principal     

Ins Mandovi
Verem ,Panaji ,        
Goa  - 403109

8239387117 parvez181158@gmail.com

13 Ms Madhuri Udaya Shankar
Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya - 
Rajapur - Principal             

At -Post - Padve    
 Tal -Rajapur  
 Dist- Ratnagiri-416702 

02353-
205650/
221666

jnvratnagiri@gmail.com

14 Mr Anil Pawar Govt. Education Officer
At/Post- 
Watad Khandala,       
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri  

9423875568 ap26061965@gmail.com

15 Ms Manasi Vichare
Educationist & Parent 
Representative  (Middle School)

At/Post-Khandala 
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri  

9420149799 mbvichare1112@gmail.com

16 Ms Nita   Shirke
Parent Representative   (High 
School)

At/Post-Khandala 
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri  

9421233412 sudhakarshirke111@gmail.com

17 Ms Navaziya Fadnaik
Parent Representative  (Primary 
School)

C-3-002, JSW Township 
Zone-2, Post- Jaigad                               
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

9657110786 nawaziyafadnaik@gmail.com

18 Ms Naziya Sayyed
Parent Representative  (Pre-
Primary School)

D-4-002, JSW Township 
Zone-2, Post- Jaigad                               
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

8329948625 naaz1626@gmail.com

19 Mr Deepak Daradi
Supervisor, Jindal Vidya 
Mandir, Ratnagiri

At Post Khandala, Tal & Dist Ratnagiri 8788116098 deepak002@jvmratnagiri.in

20 Ms Savita Powar
Secondary Coordinator & 
Teacher Representative 
(Secondary School)

F2-203, JSW Township 
Zone-2, Post- Jaigad                               
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

9665393619 savita035@jvmratnagiri.in

21 Ms Anita Bauskar
Primary Coordinator & Teacher 
Representative (Primary School)

At -Post - Basani   
 Tal  & Dist- Ratnagiri 

7721968777 anita008@jvmratnagiri.in

22 Ms Rupali Gawade
School Coordinator & Teacher 
Representative (Primary School)

F-1-001, JSW Township 
Zone-2 , Post- Jaigad                               
Tal & Dist -Ratnagiri

7887942196 rupali013@jvmratnagiri.in

Ms Trapti Warathe Mr Peddanna Ramayanam
Principal JVM Ratnagiri SMC Chairman


